Compartment

County

Acres

dvance

Turnip Creek-5
Charlotte
215.05

Pine Sawtimber

Pine Chip-n-Saw
Pine Pulpwood
Hardwood Sawtimber
Hardwood Pulpwood
Total

Planted Premerchantable Timber

Year Acres
2024 59.13
2019 91.29
2013 21.11
Total 171.5
Land Acres
Convertible 175.6
Non Convertible 39.5
215.1

The contents of this report are not warranted by owner, manager or broker for completeness or accuracy.

Land And Timber, LLC

Tons
321

203
754
625

1,902

3,805



	PO-2412

